
DRINKS MENU





COCKTAILS



APERITIVI 
€14.5

*Allergen key can be found at the end of Cocktail section and the end of the menu.

Refined house creations and modern takes on beloved standards

ABOUT TOWN
Redbreast 12, Aperol, Cocchi Torino  (13)

TRICICLO
Prosecco, Cynar, San Pellegrino Grapefruit Soda (13)

BEVIAMO
Absolut Mango, Pineapple, Fresh Basil, Lime, Anise 

Classic Italian style aperitifs - light, bitter, and made to awaken the appetite

BEERICANO
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Beer & Sea Salt Foam (13, E)

NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth (13)

LITTLE ITALY SPRITZ
Ketel One Vodka, Campari, Three Cents Bergamont Soda

SIGNATURES 
€14.5



*Allergen key can be found at the end of Cocktail section and the end of the menu.

PB & J 
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Mozart Dark, Peanut Butter, Half & Half (4)

GODFATHER
Roe & Co, Teeling Black Pitts, Amaretto, Orange Bitters, Orange Peel

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ
Blood Orange, Pierre Zero Chardonnay (13) 

NO-GRONI
Tanqueray 0.0% Gin, Ruby Grape, Bitter

SMOKE AND MIRRORS
Smokey Agave, Orgeat, Citrus, Whites (7)   

ALBA SPRITZ
Tanqueray 0.0%, Elderflower, Apple, Lemonade 

Laid-back, rich and smooth. Great for after dinner or winding down.

NY SELECTS
€14.5

Vibrant, playful and polished - cocktails inspired with NY energy

SWING DROP MARTINI
Homemade Limoncello, Cocchi Americano, Malfy Limone, Sugar - Sour Rim (13)

LAMPONI
Plymouth Gin, Vermouth, Raspberry, Lemon, Whites (7,13)

DIGESTIVI
€14.5

ZERO BOOZINI 
€12

Full flavour, no alcohol. Just good drinks for good company.





BEER



HEINEKEN (1E)
HEINEKEN 0%
BIRRA MORETTI (1E)
COORS LIGHT(1A,1E)
HOP HOUSE13(1E)
WICKLOW WOLF ELEVATION
SMITHWICKS (1E)
ROCKSHORE (1E)
BEAMISH (1E)
MURPHY'S STOUT (1E)
GUINNESS (1E)
ORCHARD THIEVES CIDER(13)

HEINEKEN
COORS LIGHT
SOL
BIRRA MORETTI
BIRRA MORETTI 0%
WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL
WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ 

4.40

4.20

4.90

4.40

4.80
4.60
4.60

4.40
4.10

4.20
4.30
4.40

7.00  

7.00  

7.00  

7.20  

6.50  

8.50
8.50

7.90
7.50
8.20
7.90
8.20
8.00
7.60
7.90
7.00
7.50
7.80
7.90

(1E)

*Allergen key can be found at the end of Cocktail section and the end of the menu.

BOTTLED

DRAUGHT GLS PINT



WINE



BUBBLES

WINES ON TAP GLS

GLS

CARAFE

BTL

*All wines by glass/carafe contain sulphites

HOZLER 
GrunerVeltiner, Austria
CASA MONTE PIO, ALBARINO 
Rias Baixas, Spain
ARADON RIOJA CRIANZA 
Rioja, Spain
NERO D’AVOLA 
Sicily, Italy

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE ROSÉ 
Veneto, Italy

CASA GHELLER PROSECCO CASA GHELLER
PROSECCO VALDOBBIANDENE
CHAMPAGNE G.H.MUMM CORDON
ROUGE CHAMPAGNE PERRIER JOUËT
GRAND BRUT CHAMPAGNE PERRIER JOUËT
BELLE EPOQUE  PIERRE ZERO PROSECCO

9.50

9.0

10.5

10.5

11.0

8.50

11.0

 40.0

 44.0

 45.0

 60.0
150
170
350
34.0

 38.0

 42.0

 42.0



*All wines by glass/carafe contain sulphites

MAUBET 
UgniBlanc-Cotes de Gascogne, France

LA POÉSIE 
PinotGrigio– Veneto, Italy

LES MOUETTES 
Picpoul–Languedoc, France

THE LAST STAND 
Chardonnay–Australia 

THE WHALE WATCHER 
Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealand

DOMAINE VACHERON 
Sancerre (B/O/V) – Loire, France

CHATEAU DE BERNE ROMANCE ROSE 

SAUMUR ELEGANCE, DOMAINE DU VIEUX PRESSOIR 
Loire, France

9.00

9.00

9.60

11.00

10.5

10.0

 45.0

 42.0

 44.0

 38.0

42.0

45.0

38.0

95.0

ROSÉ

WHITE GLS

GLS

BTL

BTL



RED GLS BTL

MAUBET 
Merlot - Cotes de Gascogne, France

VILLA ADAMI 
Montepulcianod’Abruzzo – Abruzzo, Italy

JORDAN CHAMELEON 
Cabernet Sauvignon – South Africa

TIO MARTIN CRIANZA 
Rioja, Spain

LATOUR VALMOISSINE 
PinotNoir–Marlborough,New Zealand

MOMENTO DE ARADON 
Rioja, Spain

BODEGAS ETCHART CAFAYATE 
Malbec – Salta, Argentina

LA RÉSERVE DE LÉOVILLE BARTON 
Bordeaux, France

9.50

9.00

9.50

11.5

 40.0

 38.0

 40.0

 39.0

 48.0

 46.0

 70.0

 120

*All wines by glass/carafe contain sulphites



SPIRITS



RUM

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

HAVANA 3 YR
HAVANA ESPECIAL
HAVANA 7 YR
LAMB’S SPICED RUM
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL
BACARDI 

OLMECA REPOSADO
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL 

7.20
7.30
7. 80
7.20
7.20
7.20

14.50
14.50

-
14.50  
14.50  
14.50

GLS DAIQUIRI

CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL
OLMECA ALTOS
AVION TEQUILA 

8.50
11.0 
12.0 
9.00
11.0
12.0
14.0
8.50
11.0
8.50
9.00



GLS

GIN

TANQUERAY GIN 
BEEFEATER GIN 
BEEFEATER PINK 
MALFY ORIGINALE
MONKEY 47 

METHOD AND MADNESS IRISH GIN 
TANQUERAY NO. TEN 
GUNPOWDER GIN 
MAHARANI GIN 
GUNPOWDER ITALIAN FIG & LAUREL 
GUNPOWDER CALIFORNIA ORANGE
GUNPOWDER SARDINIAN CITRUS
GUNPOWDER BRAZILIAN PINEAPPLE
BOMBAY SAPHIRE 
DINGLE 

7.20
7.40
7.40
7.60
11.5
9.00
8.50
7.80
7.50
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.60

—
14.5
—

14.5

18.0
----
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

MARTINI

VODKA

ABSOLUT
FLAVOURS 

KETEL ONE 
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE 

7.20
7.40

7.60
9.00
9.00

14.50
14.50

VANILIA
MANGO
CITRON

MARTINI



LIQUERS

AMARETTO (7,13)
KAHLÚA
JÄGERMEISTER
FRANGELICO (3)
MALIBU
CAMPARI
APEROL
FIVE FARMSCREAM LIQUEUR
TEQUILA ROSE (4)

7.20
 7.00
7.20

  7.20
 7.20
 7.20

7.20
 7.20

 7.20

BRANDY

HENNESSEY
MARTELL
MARTELL VSOP 

 7.20
7.20

10.50

(4)

BULLEIT BOURBON 
JACK DANIEL’S
ELIGAH CRAIG 

7.60
7.80
8.50

 
  
15.00  
18.00

AMERICAN WHISKEY
OLD 

FASHIONED



JAMESON 
JAMESONCASKMATES 
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA 
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
ROE & CO 
ROE & CO FLOR SINGLE GRAIN
ROE & CO SOLERA
POWERSGOLD LABEL 
POWERSJOHN’SLANE 

REDBREAST 12 YEAR 
REDBREAST 15 YEAR 
REDBREAST 18 YEAR 
REDBREAST 21 YEAR HYDE
N.8 STOUT CASK 1640
HYDE N.6
HYDE N.5 RED WINE CASK
HYDE BANDON BLEND
HYDE N.9 PORT CASK 
GREEN SPOT 
YELLOW SPOT 
RED SPOT 
MIDELTON VERYRARE 

 7.20
 7.40
 7.40
 9.00
7.50
14.0
13.5
 7.20
10.0

11.50
 18.0
 32.0
 38.0
 7.20
 7.20

 7.20
 7.20
 7.60

 10.0
13.0
22.0
35.0

IRISH WHISKEY



SOFT DRINKS



MIXERS

SOFT DRINKS

3 CENTS MIXERS 

3 CENTS GINGER BEER 

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
MONSTER 

FILTER WATER
STILL WATER STILL 750ml
SPARKLING WATER 750ml 

 4.10

 4.10

 4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.10
4. 5 0

 
2.00  
5.50  
5.50

REGULAR

TONIC WATER
TONIC WATER 0 SUGAR
SODA WATER PINK
GRAPEFRUIT SODA

Allergens: 1 Gluten (A-Wheat, B-Spelt C-Khorasan, D-Rye, E-Barley F-Oats), 2 Peanuts, 3 Nuts (A-Almonds, 
B-Hazelnuts, C-Cashews, D-Pecans, E-Brazil, F-Pistachio, G-Macedemia, H-Walnut),

4 Milk, 5 Crustaceans (A-Crab, B- Lobster, C-Crayfish, D-Shrimp), 6 Mollusc, 7 Eggs, 8 Fish, 
9 Celery, 10 Soya, 11 Sesame Seeds, 12 Mustard, 13 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 14 Lupin





SOPHIES.IE | @SOPHIESROOFTOP




