

SOPHIE'S

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

APERITIVI

€14.5

Classic Italian style aperitifs - light, bitter, and made to awaken the appetite

BEERICANO

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Beer & Sea Salt Foam (13, E)

NEGRONI

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth (13)

LITTLE ITALY SPRITZ

Ketel One Vodka, Campari, Three Cents Bergamont Soda

SIGNATURES

€14.5

Refined house creations and modern takes on beloved standards

ABOUT TOWN

Redbreast 12, Aperol, Cocchi Torino (13)

TRICICLO

Prosecco, Cynar, San Pellegrino Grapefruit Soda (13)

BEVIAMO

Absolut Mango, Pineapple, Fresh Basil, Lime, Anise

NY SELECTS

€14.5

Vibrant, playful and polished - cocktails inspired with NY energy

SWING DROP MARTINI

Homemade Limoncello, Cocchi Americano, Malfy Limone, Sugar - Sour Rim (13)

LAMPONI

Plymouth Gin, Vermouth, Raspberry, Lemon, Whites (7,13)

DIGESTIVI

€14.5

Laid-back, rich and smooth. Great for after dinner or winding down.

PB & J

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Mozart Dark, Peanut Butter, Half & Half (4)

GODFATHER

Roe & Co, Teeling Black Pitts, Amaretto, Orange Bitters, Orange Peel

ZERO BOOZINI

€12

Full flavour, no alcohol. Just good drinks for good company.

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ

Blood Orange, Pierre Zero Chardonnay (13)

NO-GRONI

Tanqueray 0.0% Gin, Ruby Grape, Bitter

SMOKE AND MIRRORS

Smokey Agave, Orgeat, Citrus, Whites (7)

ALBA SPRITZ

Tanqueray 0.0%, Elderflower, Apple, Lemonade

BEER

DRAUGHT

	<i>GLS</i>	<i>PINT</i>
HEINEKEN (1E)	4.40	7.90
HEINEKEN 0%	4.20	7.50
BIRRA MORETTI (1E)	4.90	8.20
COORS LIGHT(1A,1E)	4.40	7.90
HOP HOUSE13(1E)	4.80	8.20
WICKLOW WOLF ELEVATION (1E)	4.60	8.00
SMITHWICKS (1E)	4.60	7.60
ROCKSHORE (1E)	4.40	7.90
BEAMISH (1E)	4.10	7.00
MURPHY'S STOUT (1E)	4.20	7.50
GUINNESS (1E)	4.30	7.80
ORCHARD THIEVES CIDER(13)	4.40	7.90

BOTTLED

HEINEKEN	7.00
COORS LIGHT	7.00
SOL	7.00
BIRRA MORETTI	7.20
BIRRA MORETTI 0%	6.50
WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL	8.50
WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ	8.50

*Allergen key can be found at the end of Cocktail section and the end of the menu.

WINE

WINES ON TAP

GLS CARAFE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE ROSÉ Veneto, Italy	11.0	44.0
HOZLER GrunerVeltiner, Austria	9.50	40.0
CASA MONTE PIO, ALBARINO Rias Baixas, Spain	10.5	42.0
ARADON RIOJA CRIANZA Rioja, Spain	10.5	42.0
NERO D'AVOLA Sicily, Italy	9.0	38.0

BUBBLES

GLS BTL

CASA GHELLER PROSECCO CASA GHELLER	11.0	45.0
PROSECCO VALDOBBIANDENE		60.0
CHAMPAGNE G.H.MUMM CORDON		150
ROUGE CHAMPAGNE PERRIER JOUËT		170
GRAND BRUT CHAMPAGNE PERRIER JOUËT		350
BELLE EPOQUE PIERRE ZERO PROSECCO	8.50	34.0

*All wines by glass/carafe contain sulphites

<i>WHITE</i>	<i>GLS</i>	<i>BTL</i>
THE LAST STAND Chardonnay–Australia	9.00	38.0
MAUBET UgniBlanc-Cotes de Gascogne, France	9.00	38.0
LA POÉSIE PinotGrigio– Veneto, Italy	9.60	42.0
THE WHALE WATCHER Sauvignon Blanc – New Zealand	10.5	44.0
LES MOUETTES Picpoul–Languedoc, France	10.0	42.0
SAUMUR ELEGANCE, DOMAINE DU VIEUX PRESOIR Loire, France		45.0
DOMAINE VACHERON Sancerre (B/O/V) – Loire, France		95.0

<i>ROSÉ</i>	<i>GLS</i>	<i>BTL</i>
CHATEAU DE BERNE ROMANCE ROSE	11.00	45.0

RED**GLS****BTL**

JORDAN CHAMELEON Cabernet Sauvignon – South Africa	9.50	40.0
MAUBET Merlot - Cotes de Gascogne, France	9.00	38.0
BODEGAS ETCHART CAFAYATE Malbec – Salta, Argentina	9.50	40.0
LATOUR VALMOISSINE PinotNoir–Marlborough, New Zealand	11.5	46.0
VILLA ADAMI Montepulcianod’Abruzzo – Abruzzo, Italy		39.0
MOMENTO DE ARADON Rioja, Spain		48.0
TIO MARTIN CRIANZA Rioja, Spain		70.0
LA RÉSERVE DE LÉOVILLE BARTON Bordeaux, France		120

SPIRITS

RUM

DAIQUIRI

HAVANA 3 YR	7.20	14.50
HAVANA ESPECIAL	7.30	14.50
HAVANA 7 YR	7.80	-
LAMB'S SPICED RUM	7.20	14.50
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL	7.20	14.50
BACARDI	7.20	14.50

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS BLANCO	8.50
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	11.0
CASAMIGOS ANEJO	12.0
DON JULIO BLANCO	9.00
DON JULIO REPOSADO	11.0
DON JULIO ANEJO	12.0
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	14.0
OLMECA ALTOS	8.50
AVION TEQUILA	11.0
OLMECA REPOSADO	8.50
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL	9.00

GIN

MARTINI

TANQUERAY GIN	7.20	—
BEEFEATER GIN	7.40	14.5
BEEFEATER PINK	7.40	—
MALFY ORIGINALE	7.60	14.5
MONKEY 47	11.5	18.0
METHOD AND MADNESS IRISH GIN	9.00	—
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	8.50	—
GUNPOWDER GIN	7.80	—
MAHARANI GIN	7.50	—
GUNPOWDER ITALIAN FIG & LAUREL	7.80	—
GUNPOWDER CALIFORNIA ORANGE	7.80	—
GUNPOWDER SARDINIAN CITRUS	7.80	—
GUNPOWDER BRAZILIAN PINEAPPLE	7.80	—
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	7.80	—
DINGLE	7.60	—

VODKA

MARTINI

ABSOLUT	7.20	14.50
FLAVOURS	7.40	14.50
VANILIA		
MANGO		
CITRON		
KETEL ONE	7.60	
BELVEDERE	9.00	
GREY GOOSE	9.00	

LIQUERS

AMARETTO (7,13)	7.20
KAHLÚA	7.00
JÄGERMEISTER	7.20
FRANGELICO (3)	7.20
MALIBU	7.20
CAMPARI	7.20
APEROL	7.20
FIVE FARMSCREAM LIQUEUR	7.20
TEQUILA ROSE (4)	7.20

BRANDY

HENNESSEY	(4)	7.20
MARTELL		7.20
MARTELL VSOP		10.50

AMERICAN WHISKEY

OLD
FASHIONED

BULLEIT BOURBON	7.60	
JACK DANIEL'S	7.80	15.00
ELIGAH CRAIG	8.50	18.00

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON	7.20
JAMESONCASKMATES	7.40
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA	7.40
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	9.00
ROE & CO	7.50
ROE & CO FLOR SINGLE GRAIN	14.0
ROE & CO SOLERA	13.5
POWERSGOLD LABEL	7.20
POWERSJOHN'SLANE	10.0
REDBREAST 12 YEAR	11.50
REDBREAST 15 YEAR	18.0
REDBREAST 18 YEAR	32.0
REDBREAST 21 YEAR HYDE	38.0
N.8 STOUT CASK 1640	7.20
HYDE N.6	7.20
HYDE N.5 RED WINE CASK	7.20
HYDE BANDON BLEND	7.20
HYDE N.9 PORT CASK	7.60
GREEN SPOT	10.0
YELLOW SPOT	13.0
RED SPOT	22.0
MIDELTON VERYRARE	35.0

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA.....	4.00
DIET COKE.....	4.00
COKE ZERO.....	4.00
SPRITE.....	4.00
FANTA ORANGE.....	4.00
FANTA LEMON.....	4.00
SCHWEPPE'S GINGER ALE.....	4.10
MONSTER.....	4.50
REGULAR	
FILTER WATER.....	
STILL WATER STILL 750ml.....	2.00
SPARKLING WATER 750ml.....	5.50
	5.50

MIXERS

3 CENTS MIXERS.....	4.10
TONIC WATER	
TONIC WATER 0 SUGAR	
SODA WATER PINK	
GRAPEFRUIT SODA	
3 CENTS GINGER BEER.....	4.10

Allergens: 1 Gluten (A-Wheat, B-Spelt C-Khorasan, D-Rye, E-Barley F-Oats), 2 Peanuts, 3 Nuts (A-Almonds, B-Hazelnuts, C-Cashews, D-Pecans, E-Brazil, F-Pistachio, G-Macedemia, H-Walnut), 4 Milk, 5 Crustaceans (A-Crab, B-Lobster, C-Crayfish, D-Shrimp), 6 Mollusc, 7 Eggs, 8 Fish, 9 Celery, 10 Soya, 11 Sesame Seeds, 12 Mustard, 13 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 14 Lupin
